MEM2012P50R0T001
Part Number MEM2012P50R0T001
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description FILTER
Quantity Available 9450 pcs in stock
Datasheets MEM2012P50R0T001.pdf
MEM2012P50R0T001 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online

Number of Channels 1 Height 0.037" (0.95mm)
Current 200mA Applications
Data Lines for Mobile
Devices
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric), 3 PC Pad Filter Order 3rd
Center / Cutoff Frequency 50MHz (Cutoff) Attenuation Value 20dB @ 400Hz ~ 2GHz
Resistance - Channel
(Ohms) - Values -
ESD Protection No
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
MEM2012P50R0T001 9450pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MEM2012P50R0T001 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for MEM2012P50R0T001
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MEM2012S25R0T FILTER LC(T) 25MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P101R FILTER LC(PI) 100MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 4000 pcs
MEM2012S25R0T001 FILTER LC(T) 25MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P10R0 FILTER LC(PI) 10MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012S101R0T FILTER LC(T) 100MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P75R0T001 FILTER TDK Corporation 7990 pcs
MEM2012S201R0T FILTER LC(T) 200MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P75R0 FILTER LC(PI) 75MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P50R0 FILTER LC(PI) 50MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P10R0T001 FILTER TDK Corporation 4370 pcs
MEM2012P101RT001 FILTER TDK Corporation 40000 pcs
MEM2012S201RT001 FILTER LC(T) 200MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 16602 pcs
MEM2012F75R0T001 FILTER LC(PI) 75MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012F75R0 FILTER LC(PI) 75MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012S201RT FILTER LC(T) 200MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012S101RT FILTER LC(T) 100MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P25R0T001 FILTER TDK Corporation 6500 pcs
MEM2012S101RT001 FILTER LC(T) 100MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 400 pcs
MEM2012F75R0T FILTER LC(PI) 75MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MEM2012P25R0 FILTER LC(PI) 25MHZ SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MEM1608D201RT001 MEM1608D201RT001 MEM1608D201RT0S1 MEM1608D301RT001 MEM1608D301RT011
MEM1608D301RT0S1 MEM1608D401RT001 MEM1608D401RT011 MEM1608D401RT0S1 MEM1608D501RT011
MEM1608P101RT MEM1608P25R0T001 MEM1608P25R0T001 MEM1608P75R0T MEM1608P75ROT